Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part code

R0940002

R0940003

R0940006

R0940010

GTIN No.

8717365114786

8717365114793

8717365114809

8717365114816

WLL
kg

2,000
3,000
6,000

10,000

Beam width

76-203

76-203

105-305

160-305

REMA RMBT spindle beam trolley

Product information

Properties

Suitable for flat or bevel profiles.

Equipped with solid steel wheels with maintenance-free bearings.
Compact and lightweight.

Quick assembly through threaded adjustable.

Safe by locking lever.

e With wheel rupture supports.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157

Model A mm B mm C mm D E G H mm J
mm mm mm mm

RMBT-2T 272 176 360 54.5 72 16 8 21
RMBT-3T 381 270 475 825 1185 255 14 33
RMBT-6T 429 356 560 125 116 26 16 34

RMBT-10T 541 430 630 145 119 32 16 41

mm

95

113

100

110

Weight Delivery time
kg
7 3
25 3
52 3
74 3
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