

REMA RMBT spindle beam trolley



Product information



Properties

- Suitable for flat or bevel profiles.
- Equipped with solid steel wheels with maintenance-free bearings.
- Compact and lightweight.
- Quick assembly through threaded adjustable.
- Safe by locking lever.
- With wheel rupture supports.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL kg	Beam width	Model	A mm	B mm	C mm	D mm	E mm	G mm	H mm	J mm	K mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
R0940002	8717365114786	2,000	76-203	RMBT-2T	272	176	360	54.5	72	16	8	21	95	7	3
R0940003	8717365114793	3,000	76-203	RMBT-3T	381	270	475	82.5	118.5	25.5	14	33	113	25	3
R0940006	8717365114809	6,000	105-305	RMBT-6T	429	356	560	125	116	26	16	34	100	52	3
R0940010	8717365114816	10,000	160-305	RMBT-10T	541	430	630	145	119	32	16	41	110	74	3

Blueprint

